Individual Best Times (All Time)

Drew Dill - (897874) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:44.64
2:48.79
2:52.67
2:54.67
3:04.26

3:06.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:44.64
2:48.79
2:54.67
2:52.67
3:04.26

3:06.10

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

449
417
389
376
320
311

WA Pts

449
417
376
389
320
311

Round

Round

H
H
H

Date

20/03/16
03/05/15
19/04/14
11/05/14
06/10/13
30/03/13

Date

20/03/16
03/05/15
11/05/14
19/04/14
06/10/13
30/03/13

Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
London Region Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Beckenham International Open Meet

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
London Region Summer Championships
Beckenham International Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

Venue

Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth
London
Crawley

Portsmouth

Venue

Aldershot
Crystal Palace
London
Portsmouth
Crawley

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Club Swam Under

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



