Drew Dill - (897874) - University of Surrey Swimming Cl - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.64	449	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Camden Swiss	1
2:48.79	417	Н	03/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Camden Swiss	1
2:52.67	389	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Camden Swiss	1
2:54.67	376	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Camden Swiss	1
3:04.26	320	F	06/10/13	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Camden Swiss	3
3:06.10	311	F	30/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Camden Swiss	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.64	449	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Camden Swiss	1
2:48.79	417	Н	03/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Camden Swiss	1
2:54.67	376	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Camden Swiss	1
2:52.67	389	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Camden Swiss	1
3:04.26	320	F	06/10/13	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Camden Swiss	3
3:06.10	311	F	30/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Camden Swiss	1